Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many Sahabhif were revealed to Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)?

Sahifa Hammam ibn Munabbih was found by:

What does mean by Waquf-e-Arafat?

The Muslim army comprising forty thousand men rallied at Yarmouk under the leadership of:

The foundation of the city of Baghdad was laid in 762 during the reign of Abbasid caliph:

Name the battle whose participants were bestowed with the highest reward by Allah?

Name of Shah Waliullah

The effective Zakat System can ensure the elimintion of

After how many months of Hijrat-e-Madina, the orders for the change of Qibla was received?

Which is the second name of Injeel?

When was Rabia Basry (RB) born?

Which was the total number of idols were in the Kaaba?

Who was the last Commander in Chief for Ghazwa-e-Mautah?

In which Ghazwa Muslims were in majority as compared to their enemy?

Imam Bukhari was born in:

Answers Choice

B.
C.
D.

A
B.
C.
D.

mMoOw» DOW» UOU» UOU» UOWP UO0Wr UOWr U0T» U0U» U0Wr DOW» U0UR

> owm>

10
3
7
6

Mufti M.Abduhu
Rasheed Ahmad Raza
Dr. Hamidullah

None of these

The stay in the plain of Arafat
Offering of Prayers in Arafat
Reciting of Talbiyah in Arafat
Reciting of Kalimas in Arafat

Khalid ibn Waleed (R.A)
Abu Ubaidah (R.A)
Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Jarrar (R.A)

Abu Muslim
Al-Mansoor
Al Mahdi

Adul Abbas

Badr
Ohd
Khandaq
Taaik

Qutubuddin Ahmad
Shah Abdur Rahman
Ahmad Shah

None of these

Poverty
Interest

. Class distinction
. Ignorance

15 months
17 months
19 months
20 months

Testament
Gospel
Psalms

None of these

80 AH
85&nbsp;AH

. 95&nbsp;AH
. 100&nbsp;AH

260
360
460
560
None of these

. Hazrat Khalid Bin Waleed (RA)

Abdur Rehman bin Auf (RA)
Abdullah Bin Rawaha (RA)

Hunain

Tabook
Makkah
Taaif

194 AH
180 AH
190 AH
210 AH



16

17

18

19

20

The commander of Muslims army in the Battle of Qadisiya was:

Name the last war during Umayyad Dynasty that was fought in 750 A.D?

The Prophet made Hazrat Muaz bin Jabal the Governor of:

The word Muhammad as a name has been mentioned in Quran only:

The foundation of Bait-ul-Hikmah was laid down during :

A

o0Ow

Ow>» UOw

moow»

Amr bin Al-Aas

. Muaviya
. Khalid bin Waleed

. War of Ummavi
. War Sevilla

War of spata
Kufa

Makkah
Medina

Two times

. Six times
. Seventimes
. None of these

. Umayyad Dynasty
. Fitmid
. Sub-Continent



