

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many Sahahif were revealed to Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)?	A. 10 B. 3 C. 7 D. 6
2	Sahifa Hammam ibn Munabbih was found by:	A. Mufti M.Abduhu B. Rasheed Ahmad Raza C. Dr. Hamidullah D. None of these
3	What does mean by Waquf-e-Arafat?	A. The stay in the plain of Arafat B. Offering of Prayers in Arafat C. Reciting of Talbiyah in Arafat D. Reciting of Kalimas in Arafat
4	The Muslim army comprising forty thousand men rallied at Yarmouk under the leadership of:	A. Khalid ibn Waleed (R.A) B. Abu Ubaidah (R.A) C. Hazrat Ali (R.A) D. Hazrat Jarrar (R.A)
5	The foundation of the city of Baghdad was laid in 762 during the reign of Abbasid caliph:	A. Abu Muslim B. Al-Mansoor C. Al Mahdi D. Adul Abbas
6	Name the battle whose participants were bestowed with the highest reward by Allah?	A. Badr B. Ohd C. Khandaq D. Taaik
7	Name of Shah Waliullah	A. Qutubuddin Ahmad B. Shah Abdur Rahman C. Ahmad Shah D. None of these
8	The effective Zakat System can ensure the elimintion of	A. Poverty B. Interest C. Class distinction D. Ignorance
9	After how many months of Hijrat-e-Madina, the orders for the change of Qibla was received?	A. 15 months B. 17 months C. 19 months D. 20 months
10	Which is the second name of Injeel?	A. Testament B. Gospel C. Psalms D. None of these
11	When was Rabia Basry (RB) born?	A. 80 AH B. 85 AH C. 95 AH D. 100 AH
12	Which was the total number of idols were in the Kaaba?	A. 260 B. 360 C. 460 D. 560 E. None of these
13	Who was the last Commander in Chief for Ghazwa-e-Mautah?	A. Hazrat Khalid Bin Waleed (RA) B. Abdur Rehman bin Auf (RA) C. Abdullah Bin Rawaha (RA)
14	In which Ghazwa Muslims were in majority as compared to their enemy?	A. Hunain B. Tabook C. Makkah D. Taaif
15	lmam Bukhari was born in:	A. 194 AH B. 180 AH C. 190 AH D. 210 AH

16	The commander of Muslims army in the Battle of Qadisiya was:	A. Amr bin Al-Aas B. Sa'ad bin Abi Waqas C. Muaviya D. Khalid bin Waleed
17	Name the last war during Umayyad Dynasty that was fought in 750 A.D?	A. War of Zab B. War of Ummavi C. War Sevilla D. War of spata
18	The Prophet made Hazrat Muaz bin Jabal the Governor of:	A. Kufa B. Makkah C. Medina D. Yaman
19	The word Muhammad as a name has been mentioned in Quran only:	A. Two times B. Four times C. Six times D. Seventimes E. None of these
20	The foundation of Bait-ul-Hikmah was laid down during :	A. Abbasid Period B. Umayyad Dynasty C. Fitmid D. Sub-Continent